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ACC 100 Financial Accounting 3 ACC 201 Principles Of Accounting I 3

BIO 100 Biology 6 BIO 1XX Biology Elective 6

BIS 100 Information Systems 3 BIS 2XX Business Info Systems Elective 3

BUS 100 Principles of Mgmt 3 BUS 201 Principles of Management 3

BUS 101 Principles of Marketing 3 BUS 225 Principles Of Marketing 3 CSUS Common Course

BUS 102 Intro to Business Law 3 BUS 250 Business Law I 3

CHE 100 Chemistry 6 CHE 210 General Chemistry I 3 CSUS Common Course

CHE 100 Chemistry 6 CHE 211 General Chemistry II 3 CSUS Common Course

ECO 100 Princ of Macroeconomics 3 ECO 200 Principles Of Macroeconomics 3 CSUS Common Course, ELAC 

DC-Social Sciences, ELAC LO-

Critical Thinking, LAC T1SS-

Social Science

ECO 101 Princ of Microeconomics 3 ECO 201 Principles Of Microeconomics 3 CSUS Common Course, ELAC 

DC-Social Sciences, ELAC LO-

Critical Thinking, LAC T2IS-

Individual&Societies
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*GER/LAC

ENG 100 College Composition 6 ENG 1XX English Elective 3

ENG 100 College Composition 6 ENG 100 College Writing 3 LAC T1W-College Writing

ENG 101 College Comp Modular 3 ENG 1XX English Elective 3

ENG 102 Analyzing & Interpreting Lit 3 ENG 125 Introduction To Literature 3 ELAC DC-Arts & Humanities, 

ELAC LO-Ethical Reasoning, 

LAC T1LT-Literature & 

ENG 103 American Literature 3 ENG 223 Survey of American Literature 3

ENG 104 English Literature 3 ENG 215 English Literature From 1798 3 CSUS Common Course

FRE 100 French Language Level I 6 FRE 110 Introductory French I 3 CSUS Common Course

FRE 100 French Language Level I 6 FRE 111 Introductory French II 3 CSUS Common Course

FRE 101 French Language Level I & 

II

9 FRE 210 Intermediate French I 3 CSUS Common Course

FRE 101 French Language Level I & 

II

9 FRE 110 Introductory French I 3 CSUS Common Course

CLEP/Subject Exam Eastern CT State University

CLEP/Subject Exam Eastern CT State University
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FRE 101 French Language Level I & 

II

9 FRE 111 Introductory French II 3 CSUS Common Course

GER 100 German Language Level I 6 WLC 1XX World Lang & Cultures Elective 6

GER 101 German Language Level I & 

II

9 WLC 1XX World Lang & Cultures Elective 6

GER 101 German Language Level I & 

II

9 WLC 2XX World Lang & Cultures Elective 3

HIS 100 History of US I: Early to 

1877

3 HIS 120 American Origins 3 CSUS Common Course, ELAC 

DC-Social Sciences, ELAC LO-

Ethical Reasoning, LAC T1H-

Historicl Perspective

HIS 101 History of US II: 1865 to 

Pres

3 HIS 121 Making Modern America 3 CSUS Common Course, ELAC 

DC-Arts & Humanities, ELAC 

LO-Critical Thinking, LAC 

T1H-Historicl Perspective

HIS 102 Western Civ I: Ancient to 

1648

3 HIS 230 The Birth of Europe 3 CSUS Common Course, ELAC 

DC-Arts & Humanities, ELAC 

LO- Creativity, LAC T2CP-

Cultural Perspective

HIS 103 Western Civ II: 1648 to 

Presen

3 HIS 231 Making and Breaking Europe 3 CSUS Common Course, ELAC 

DC-Arts & Humanities, ELAC 

LO-Ethical Reasoning, LAC 

T2CP-Cultural Perspective

HIS 104 Social Sciences & History 6 HIS 1XX History Elective 3

HIS 104 Social Sciences & History 6 GEN 1XX General Elective 3
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*GER/LAC

HUM 100 Humanities 3 HUM 1XX Humanities Elective 3

MAT 100 College Algebra 3 MAT 101 Intermediate Algebra 3

MAT 101 College Mathematics 3 MAT 1XX Mathematics Elective 3 ELAC Foundational Concept 

Math, LAC T1M-Mathematics

MAT 102 Precalculus 4 MAT 155 Precalculus Mathematics 4 LAC T1M-Mathematics

MAT 103 Calculus 4 MAT 243 Calculus I with Technology 4 LAC T1M-Mathematics

CLEP/Subject Exam Eastern CT State University

CLEP/Subject Exam Eastern CT State University



PSC 100 American Government 3 PSC 110 American Government/Politics 3 CSUS Common Course, LAC 

T1SS-Social Science

PSY 100 Intro Psychology 3 PSY 100 General Psychology 3 CSUS Common Course, ELAC 

DC-Social Sciences, ELAC LO-

Critical Thinking, LAC T1SS-

Social Science

PSY 101 Human Growth & Dev 3 PSY 212 Lifespan Development 3

PSY 102 Intro to Educational Psych 3 PSY 300 Educational Psychology 3

SCI 100 Natural Sciences 6 PHY 1XX Physics Elective 3
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*GER/LAC

SCI 100 Natural Sciences 6 BIO 1XX Biology Elective 3

SOC 100 Intro Sociology 3 SOC 100 Introduction To Sociology 3 CSUS Common Course, ELAC 

DC-Social Sciences, ELAC LO-

Quantitative Literacy, LAC 

T1SS-Social Science

SPA 100 Spanish Language Level I 6 SPA 111 Introductory Spanish II 3 CSUS Common Course

SPA 100 Spanish Language Level I 6 SPA 110 Introductory Spanish I 3 CSUS Common Course

SPA 101 Spanish Language Level I & 

II

9 SPA 111 Introductory Spanish II 3 CSUS Common Course

SPA 101 Spanish Language Level I & 

II

9 SPA 210 Intermediate Spanish I 3 CSUS Common Course

SPA 101 Spanish Language Level I & 

II

9 SPA 110 Introductory Spanish I 3 CSUS Common Course

SPA 102 Spanish w/Writing Level I 6 SPA 111 Introductory Spanish II 3 CSUS Common Course

SPA 102 Spanish w/Writing Level I 6 SPA 110 Introductory Spanish I 3 CSUS Common Course

SPA 103 Spanish w/Writing Level I & 

II

12 SPA 111 Introductory Spanish II 3 CSUS Common Course
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SPA 103 Spanish w/Writing Level I & 

II

12 SPA 210 Intermediate Spanish I 3 CSUS Common Course

CLEP/Subject Exam Eastern CT State University

CLEP/Subject Exam Eastern CT State University



SPA 103 Spanish w/Writing Level I & 

II

12 SPA 211 Intermediate Spanish II 3 CSUS Common Course

SPA 103 Spanish w/Writing Level I & 

II

12 SPA 110 Introductory Spanish I 3 CSUS Common Course
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